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2008 C455 Sturdy Savings Bank (OB) C475 Ocean Bay Harvesters, Inc. T 68424 70268 13-DEC-07
2008 C522 STURDY SAVINGS BANK, (SPIS) C521 SPISULA, LLC T 77848 78984 13-DEC-07
2008 C538 STURDY SAVINGS BANK C039 DEBBIE LYNN INC-NJ CORP T 102225 102655 13-DEC-07
2008 C559 Sturdy Savings Bank (P & E) C248 P&E VESSEL, INC. T 95746 96445 13-DEC-07
2008 C567 Sturdy Savings Bank (Cohen) C568 Daniel Cohen T 75091 76473 13-DEC-07
2008 C597 Sturdy Savings Bank (Carlson) C006 CARL CARLSON, T 96446 97126 13-DEC-07
2008 C562 Sun National Bank C563 Ellen W., LLC T 89300 90227 20-DEC-07
2008 C496 SUN NATIONAL BANK C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP T 57114 59567 20-DEC-07
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C569 LET Vessels, LLC T 57114 57420 20-DEC-07
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 57421 57727 20-DEC-07
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 57728 58034 20-DEC-07
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 58035 58340 20-DEC-07
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C122 SO JERSEY SURF CLAM INC T 58341 58954 20-DEC-07
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 58955 59567 20-DEC-07
2008 C250 SUN NATIONAL BANK (SJSC) C122 SO JERSEY SURF CLAM INC T 103060 103457 20-DEC-07
2008 C529 First Pioneer Farm Credit, ACA C569 LET Vessels, LLC T 23972 24991 31-DEC-07
2008 C529 First Pioneer Farm Credit, ACA C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 24992 25757 31-DEC-07
2008 C529 First Pioneer Farm Credit, ACA C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 25758 27288 31-DEC-07
2008 C529 First Pioneer Farm Credit, ACA C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 27289 28053 31-DEC-07
2008 C529 First Pioneer Farm Credit, ACA C122 SO JERSEY SURF CLAM INC T 28054 30093 31-DEC-07
2008 C529 First Pioneer Farm Credit, ACA C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 30094 32134 31-DEC-07
2008 C547 1ST PIONEER F.B.O. LET C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 82253 82750 31-DEC-07
2008 C547 1ST PIONEER F.B.O. LET C596 Barney's Bait Company T 82751 83299 31-DEC-07
2008 C546 1ST PIONEER F.B.O. JM & MT C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 66332 68423 31-DEC-07
2008 C106 NEW SEA ROVER INC C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 85340 86351 31-DEC-07
2008 C117 RACHEL R INC C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 98943 99517 31-DEC-07
2008 C515 DOLORES TRUEX C596 Barney's Bait Company T 103458 103852 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C007 A & B COMMERCIAL FISH INC T 32135 32803 31-DEC-07
2008 C007 A & B COMMERCIAL FISH INC C569 LET Vessels, LLC T 32135 32803 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C008 F/V AMANDA TARA INC T 32804 33031 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C011 D & L COMMERCIAL FISH INC T 33032 33083 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C046 B & D COMMERCIAL FISH INC T 33084 33721 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C053 FRANCIS E SOFFRON INC T 33722 34379 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 34380 35111 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C215 LEROY E. AND DOLORES TRUEX T 35112 35740 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C100 F/V MISS TAMMY INC T 35741 36038 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C110 F/V OCEAN BIRD, INC T 36039 36851 31-DEC-07
2008 C110 F/V OCEAN BIRD, INC C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 36039 36851 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C112 OCEAN GULL INC T 36852 37510 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C454 LEROY E. TRUEX T 37511 38060 31-DEC-07
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2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C115 B&B SHELLFISHING INC T 38061 38625 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C134 STARLIGHT COMM FISH INC T 38626 39069 31-DEC-07
2008 C570 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. LET C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 39070 39667 31-DEC-07
2008 C571 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. TMT C233 MARTIN TRUEX - AGENT T 39668 40206 31-DEC-07
2008 C571 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. TMT C111 EMILY MARGARETTE INC T 40207 40820 31-DEC-07
2008 C111 EMILY MARGARETTE INC C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 40207 40820 31-DEC-07
2008 C571 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. TMT C599 TMT, LLC T 40821 41847 31-DEC-07
2008 C571 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. TMT C080 LEPRECHAUN INC T 41848 42413 31-DEC-07
2008 C571 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. TMT C122 SO JERSEY SURF CLAM INC T 42414 42875 31-DEC-07
2008 C571 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. TMT C135 T & M CLAMMERS INC T 42876 43357 31-DEC-07
2008 C571 Wachovia Bank i.t.f. TMT C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP T 43358 46497 31-DEC-07
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C588 Ocean View Inc. T 43358 43860 31-DEC-07
2008 C541 HANK'S SEAFOOD CO. L.L.C. C588 Ocean View Inc. T 61937 62751 31-DEC-07
2008 C136 STEPHANIE DEE INC C587 Ocean View Inc. T 50821 54090 31-DEC-07
2008 C201 ANTHONY E. & JOHN D. MARTIN C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 101762 102224 31-DEC-07
2008 C593 Wachovia Bank-itf Lavecchias C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 91107 91936 31-DEC-07
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 91363 91936 31-DEC-07
2008 C520 Wachovia Bank - ITF SPISULA C521 SPISULA, LLC T 46498 50820 31-DEC-07
2008 C531 Wachovia Bank C414 PMD ENTERPRISES, INC T 98363 98942 31-DEC-07
2008 C475 Ocean Bay Harvesters, Inc. C009 THOMAS E MCNULTY T 68424 70268 31-DEC-07
2008 C434 JOHN W. KELLEHER TRUST C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. T 105108 105330 31-DEC-07
2008 C231 JOHN KELLEHER C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 72018 72817 31-DEC-07
2008 C231 JOHN KELLEHER C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. T 72818 73621 31-DEC-07
2008 C039 DEBBIE LYNN INC-NJ CORP C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. T 102225 102439 31-DEC-07
2008 C039 DEBBIE LYNN INC-NJ CORP C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 102440 102655 31-DEC-07
2008 C521 SPISULA, LLC C549 CHRISTOPHER SNOW II, INC. T 50011 50820 31-DEC-07
2008 C521 SPISULA, LLC C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 77848 78984 31-DEC-07
2008 C521 SPISULA, LLC C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 46498 48335 31-DEC-07
2008 C521 SPISULA, LLC C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. T 48336 50010 31-DEC-07
2008 C527 Atlantic Vessels Inc. C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 87101 87351 31-DEC-07
2008 C031 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF DEL INC C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA T 85088 85339 31-DEC-07
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C580 OCEAN QUAHOG CORP T 91107 91362 31-DEC-07
2008 C601 F/V SEA EXPRESS INC C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 104226 104520 31-DEC-07
2008 C080 LEPRECHAUN INC C605 Misty Dawn Inc. T 41848 42413 31-DEC-07
2008 C189 ANTHONY W. WATSON C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 97238 97753 03-JAN-08
2008 C128 ADRIAN WAYNE WATSON C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 93535 94050 09-JAN-08
2008 C560 Mary Patricia Price C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 97754 98362 09-JAN-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 87352 87459 09-JAN-08
2008 C146 WOODROW LAURENCE, INC. C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA T 76474 77847 09-JAN-08
2008 C074 KRISTY LEE CLAM CO C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 64155 66331 15-JAN-08
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2008 C552 M J HOLDING CO., LLC C031 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF DEL INC T 94281 95026 15-JAN-08
2008 C189 ANTHONY W. WATSON C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 97127 97237 15-JAN-08
2008 C128 ADRIAN WAYNE WATSON C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 94051 94280 15-JAN-08
2008 C590 Stephen W. Barry, Esq. C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 54091 57113 15-JAN-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 97239 97280 15-JAN-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 87352 87459 17-JAN-08
2008 C026 GEORGE S CARMINES C527 Atlantic Vessels Inc. T 80102 80677 22-JAN-08
2008 C026 GEORGE S CARMINES C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 80678 81177 22-JAN-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C596 Barney's Bait Company T 1 1000 24-JAN-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C588 Ocean View Inc. T 43861 44500 07-FEB-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C588 Ocean View Inc. T 1001 3000 07-FEB-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C587 Ocean View Inc. T 3001 6000 07-FEB-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 87460 87569 11-FEB-08
2008 C075 SEAFISH INC/MARYLAND CORP C527 Atlantic Vessels Inc. T 105553 105772 11-FEB-08
2008 C231 JOHN KELLEHER C601 F/V SEA EXPRESS INC P 73612 73621 14-FEB-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. T 77848 78984 19-FEB-08
2008 C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 72818 73621 19-FEB-08
2008 C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 105108 105330 19-FEB-08
2008 C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 102225 102439 19-FEB-08
2008 C125 ROBERT BAILEY C606 KENNETH W. BAILEY P 104521 104815 19-FEB-08
2008 C133 CITY OF SOUTHPORT INC C009 THOMAS E MCNULTY T 92766 93534 19-FEB-08
2008 C036 ISLE OF YORK / HAROLD W MARTIN C009 THOMAS E MCNULTY T 88327 89299 19-FEB-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 87460 87569 19-FEB-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 87352 87459 25-FEB-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 87460 87569 25-FEB-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 97754 98362 25-FEB-08
2008 C231 JOHN KELLEHER C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC T 106283 106283 13-MAR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C000 NMFS T 72260 72260 13-MAR-08
2008 C540 GEORGE TORGGLER C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 70269 71143 13-MAR-08
2008 C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS C548 ST. PETERS DOCK T 66471 66610 13-MAR-08
2008 C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS C253 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS INC T 66332 66470 13-MAR-08
2008 C063 T & P VESSEL INC C254 BAY HEAD INC. T 105979 106115 13-MAR-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 87570 87678 13-MAR-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C548 ST. PETERS DOCK T 44641 44780 13-MAR-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C253 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS INC T 44501 44640 13-MAR-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C254 BAY HEAD INC. T 44781 44920 13-MAR-08
2008 C526 Atlantic Vessels of C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 64155 64322 13-MAR-08
2008 C394 FIRST PIONEER FARM CREDIT, ACA C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 81178 82252 13-MAR-08
2008 C166 NANTUCKET SHOALS INC C568 Daniel Cohen T 91937 92765 17-MAR-08
2008 C597 Sturdy Savings Bank (Carlson) C006 CARL CARLSON, P 96446 97126 19-MAR-08
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2008 C006 CARL CARLSON, C607 Cape Cod of Maryland Inc. P 96446 97126 19-MAR-08
2008 C607 Cape Cod of Maryland Inc. C608 Wachovia bank i/t/f Cape Cod o P 96446 97126 19-MAR-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 87570 87678 19-MAR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C554 SNOW'S/DOXSEE, INC. T 46498 46660 26-MAR-08
2008 C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 70701 71143 26-MAR-08
2008 C231 JOHN KELLEHER C000 NMFS P 72260 72260 27-MAR-08
2008 C069 CHESAPEAKE, INC. C609 Frank Corrado, Escrow Agent P 84066 84321 27-MAR-08
2008 C088 BETH-DEE-BOB-F/V INC C609 Frank Corrado, Escrow Agent P 100846 101219 27-MAR-08
2008 C600 Kelleher Bros Corp C609 Frank Corrado, Escrow Agent P 79544 80101 27-MAR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 46861 48335 27-MAR-08
2008 C231 JOHN KELLEHER C609 Frank Corrado, Escrow Agent P 106283 106283 02-APR-08
2008 C608 Wachovia bank i/t/f Cape Cod o C610 M/V MISS TOBY INC. T 96446 97126 07-APR-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C587 Ocean View Inc. T 6001 9000 07-APR-08
2008 C037 DOXSEE SEA CLAM CO., INC. C577 PEK CLAM CO. INC T 104816 105107 07-APR-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C577 PEK CLAM CO. INC T 44921 45060 07-APR-08
2008 C609 Frank Corrado, Escrow Agent C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 84066 84321 07-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 84066 84321 07-APR-08
2008 C609 Frank Corrado, Escrow Agent C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 100846 101219 07-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 100846 101219 07-APR-08
2008 C609 Frank Corrado, Escrow Agent C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 79544 80101 07-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 79544 80101 07-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 73241 73611 14-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 72580 72817 14-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 72818 73217 14-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 73612 73621 14-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 105108 105330 14-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 106283 106283 14-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 102225 102439 14-APR-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C031 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF DEL INC T 97843 97884 14-APR-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 97754 97795 14-APR-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA T 97796 97842 14-APR-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 97885 98019 14-APR-08
2008 C589 Yannis Karavia, LLC C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 54291 57113 14-APR-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 87679 87787 14-APR-08
2008 C414 PMD ENTERPRISES, INC C520 Wachovia Bank - ITF SPISULA P 106245 106282 14-APR-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 87679 87787 16-APR-08
2008 C046 B & D COMMERCIAL FISH INC C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 33084 33721 21-APR-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C596 Barney's Bait Company T 9001 10000 21-APR-08
2008 C526 Atlantic Vessels of C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 97754 97795 21-APR-08
2008 C549 CHRISTOPHER SNOW II, INC. C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 50011 50820 28-APR-08
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2008 C414 PMD ENTERPRISES, INC C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 98363 98942 28-APR-08
2008 C232 PETER A. LAMONICA C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 105331 105552 28-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 50011 50820 28-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 98363 98942 28-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 105331 105552 28-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 97127 97237 28-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 94051 94280 28-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 87570 87678 28-APR-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 87679 87787 28-APR-08
2008 C599 TMT, LLC C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 40821 41847 30-APR-08
2008 C112 OCEAN GULL INC C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 36852 37510 30-APR-08
2008 C215 LEROY E. AND DOLORES TRUEX C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 35112 35740 30-APR-08
2008 C520 Wachovia Bank - ITF SPISULA C414 PMD ENTERPRISES, INC T 106245 106282 12-MAY-08
2008 C414 PMD ENTERPRISES, INC C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 106245 106282 12-MAY-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 106245 106282 12-MAY-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 87788 87896 12-MAY-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C568 Daniel Cohen T 98020 98047 12-MAY-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 97281 97323 12-MAY-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 97324 97361 12-MAY-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 93578 93620 12-MAY-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 93621 93663 12-MAY-08
2008 C603 Fair Tide Shellfish C595 Northstar II Fisheries T 93578 93620 12-MAY-08
2008 C603 Fair Tide Shellfish C595 Northstar II Fisheries T 93621 93663 12-MAY-08
2008 C603 Fair Tide Shellfish C595 Northstar II Fisheries T 97281 97323 12-MAY-08
2008 C603 Fair Tide Shellfish C595 Northstar II Fisheries T 97324 97361 12-MAY-08
2008 C053 FRANCIS E SOFFRON INC C569 LET Vessels, LLC T 33722 34379 27-MAY-08
2008 C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS C569 LET Vessels, LLC T 66611 66850 27-MAY-08
2008 C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 66851 67000 27-MAY-08
2008 C122 SO JERSEY SURF CLAM INC C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 29901 30093 27-MAY-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C588 Ocean View Inc. T 45061 45200 27-MAY-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 98048 98131 03-JUN-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C031 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF DEL INC T 98132 98178 03-JUN-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA T 98179 98253 03-JUN-08
2008 C088 BETH-DEE-BOB-F/V INC C611 VTAX LLC P 100660 100845 04-JUN-08
2008 C600 Kelleher Bros Corp C611 VTAX LLC P 78985 79543 04-JUN-08
2008 C069 CHESAPEAKE, INC. C611 VTAX LLC P 83300 84065 04-JUN-08
2008 C611 VTAX LLC C435 ROBERT C. KELLEHER P 78985 79543 04-JUN-08
2008 C611 VTAX LLC C435 ROBERT C. KELLEHER P 100660 100845 04-JUN-08
2008 C611 VTAX LLC C435 ROBERT C. KELLEHER P 83300 84065 04-JUN-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 87897 88005 10-JUN-08
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2008 C568 Daniel Cohen C602 F/V SILVER FOX LLC T 92626 92765 10-JUN-08
2008 C568 Daniel Cohen C528 LNA Inc. T 91937 92625 10-JUN-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 87897 88005 12-JUN-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C079 LAUREN KIM INC T 79544 79863 16-JUN-08
2008 C603 Fair Tide Shellfish C595 Northstar II Fisheries T 81181 81390 18-JUN-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C254 BAY HEAD INC. T 10001 10150 18-JUN-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C587 Ocean View Inc. T 10151 11000 18-JUN-08
2008 C100 F/V MISS TAMMY INC C254 BAY HEAD INC. T 35741 36038 18-JUN-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C527 Atlantic Vessels Inc. T 100846 101013 27-JUN-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 101014 101167 27-JUN-08
2008 C115 B&B SHELLFISHING INC C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 38061 38625 27-JUN-08
2008 C454 LEROY E. TRUEX C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 37511 38060 27-JUN-08
2008 C008 F/V AMANDA TARA INC C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 32804 33031 27-JUN-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C588 Ocean View Inc. T 11001 11500 27-JUN-08
2008 C583 Singer Island Ventures Inc C596 Barney's Bait Company T 11501 12012 27-JUN-08
2008 C248 P&E VESSEL, INC. C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP T 95746 96445 30-JUN-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C577 PEK CLAM CO. INC T 95746 95895 30-JUN-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C253 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS INC T 95896 96045 30-JUN-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C548 ST. PETERS DOCK T 96046 96195 30-JUN-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C577 PEK CLAM CO. INC T 45201 45350 30-JUN-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C253 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS INC T 45351 45500 30-JUN-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C548 ST. PETERS DOCK T 45501 45650 30-JUN-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 88006 88114 11-JUL-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 88006 88114 22-JUL-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C610 M/V MISS TOBY INC. T 56141 56940 22-JUL-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 50011 50385 30-JUL-08
2008 C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 76772 77220 30-JUL-08
2008 C135 T & M CLAMMERS INC C122 SO JERSEY SURF CLAM INC T 42876 43357 30-JUL-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 96196 96445 30-JUL-08
2008 C540 GEORGE TORGGLER C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 71144 72017 30-JUL-08
2008 C095 ALFRED L FERNANDEZ C569 LET Vessels, LLC T 99518 100091 30-JUL-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 87788 87896 04-AUG-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 87788 87896 04-AUG-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 87897 88005 04-AUG-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 88006 88114 04-AUG-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 88115 88223 06-AUG-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C588 Ocean View Inc. T 12013 13500 11-AUG-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C587 Ocean View Inc. T 13501 15000 11-AUG-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C596 Barney's Bait Company T 15001 15500 11-AUG-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 88115 88223 15-AUG-08
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2008 C568 Daniel Cohen C528 LNA Inc. T 98020 98047 18-AUG-08
2008 C134 STARLIGHT COMM FISH INC C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 38626 39069 22-AUG-08
2008 C229 KENNETH W. BAILEY SR C568 Daniel Cohen T 103853 104225 25-AUG-08
2008 C568 Daniel Cohen C528 LNA Inc. T 103853 104225 25-AUG-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 88115 88223 02-SEP-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 50386 50581 02-SEP-08
2008 C528 LNA Inc. C000 NMFS P 74872 74961 03-SEP-08
2008 C004 ADRIATIC INC C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware T 88224 88326 09-SEP-08
2008 C011 D & L COMMERCIAL FISH INC C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 33032 33083 10-SEP-08
2008 C563 Ellen W., LLC C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 89300 89763 10-SEP-08
2008 C563 Ellen W., LLC C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 89764 90227 10-SEP-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C594 Daniel LaVecchia and T 88224 88326 12-SEP-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C610 M/V MISS TOBY INC. T 93707 93921 18-SEP-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C610 M/V MISS TOBY INC. T 97496 97624 18-SEP-08
2008 C594 Daniel LaVecchia and C604 Oceanside Marine LLC T 88224 88326 23-SEP-08
2008 C149 WANDO RIVER CORP C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 102656 102857 23-SEP-08
2008 C149 WANDO RIVER CORP C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 102858 103059 23-SEP-08
2008 C130 ALEXANDER R SMITH C528 LNA Inc. T 106188 106244 24-SEP-08
2008 C188 BLOUNT SEAFOOD CORP. C596 Barney's Bait Company T 90228 90506 29-SEP-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C588 Ocean View Inc. T 15501 16000 01-OCT-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 97367 97495 09-OCT-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C603 Fair Tide Shellfish T 93664 93706 09-OCT-08
2008 C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey C000 NMFS T 76772 76800 14-OCT-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C610 M/V MISS TOBY INC. T 93922 93964 14-OCT-08
2008 C186 Cape Cod Packing of Delaware C610 M/V MISS TOBY INC. T 97625 97667 14-OCT-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 45651 46075 14-OCT-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 16001 16500 14-OCT-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C588 Ocean View Inc. T 16501 17000 14-OCT-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC T 17001 17500 15-OCT-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C151 PATTI B CLAM VENTURES INC T 17501 18000 15-OCT-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C587 Ocean View Inc. T 18001 18500 15-OCT-08
2008 C602 F/V SILVER FOX LLC C528 LNA Inc. T 92654 92723 20-OCT-08
2008 C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS C569 LET Vessels, LLC T 68001 68423 31-OCT-08
2008 C188 BLOUNT SEAFOOD CORP. C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 90507 90900 31-OCT-08
2008 C602 F/V SILVER FOX LLC C528 LNA Inc. T 92724 92765 06-NOV-08
2008 C188 BLOUNT SEAFOOD CORP. C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS T 90901 91106 10-NOV-08
2008 C233 MARTIN TRUEX - AGENT C122 SO JERSEY SURF CLAM INC T 39668 40206 10-NOV-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C587 Ocean View Inc. T 18501 19000 10-NOV-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C596 Barney's Bait Company T 19001 19250 10-NOV-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C588 Ocean View Inc. T 19251 19500 10-NOV-08
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2008 C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 77221 77471 12-NOV-08
2008 C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey T 77472 77847 12-NOV-08
2008 C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 97796 97842 12-NOV-08
2008 C551 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF VIRGINIA C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 98179 98253 12-NOV-08
2008 C495 MAYETTA ASSOCIATES PARTNERSHIP C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 46076 46497 20-NOV-08
2008 C092 MYERS CLAM COMPANY INC C587 Ocean View Inc. T 19501 19849 20-NOV-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C071 WYOMING BOAT CORPORATION T 105331 105552 26-NOV-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C071 WYOMING BOAT CORPORATION T 88269 88326 26-NOV-08
2008 C605 Misty Dawn Inc. C253 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS INC T 41983 42094 01-DEC-08
2008 C605 Misty Dawn Inc. C193 BSC FISHING CORP T 42095 42206 01-DEC-08
2008 C435 ROBERT C. KELLEHER C568 Daniel Cohen T 78985 79543 02-DEC-08
2008 C435 ROBERT C. KELLEHER C568 Daniel Cohen T 83300 84065 02-DEC-08
2008 C568 Daniel Cohen C612 Brayton Marine LLC T 83300 83475 03-DEC-08
2008 C568 Daniel Cohen C602 F/V SILVER FOX LLC T 83476 83545 03-DEC-08
2008 C568 Daniel Cohen C528 LNA Inc. T 83546 84065 03-DEC-08
2008 C591 Atlantic Vessels of New Jersey C527 Atlantic Vessels Inc. T 77638 77847 04-DEC-08
2008 C031 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF DEL INC C527 Atlantic Vessels Inc. T 94915 94970 04-DEC-08
2008 C031 ATLANTIC VESSELS OF DEL INC C526 Atlantic Vessels of T 94971 95026 04-DEC-08
2008 C605 Misty Dawn Inc. C587 Ocean View Inc. T 41848 41982 08-DEC-08
2008 C605 Misty Dawn Inc. C587 Ocean View Inc. T 42207 42413 08-DEC-08
2008 C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC C596 Barney's Bait Company T 102684 102739 08-DEC-08
2008 C065 SARAH C CONWAY INC C553 LEROY E TRUEX T 102740 102857 08-DEC-08
2008 C575 WINTER HARBOR BRANDS C587 Ocean View Inc. T 67681 68000 08-DEC-08
2008 C596 Barney's Bait Company C587 Ocean View Inc. T 19146 19250 08-DEC-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C610 M/V MISS TOBY INC. T 97127 97237 09-DEC-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C079 LAUREN KIM INC T 94051 94165 09-DEC-08
2008 C604 Oceanside Marine LLC C071 WYOMING BOAT CORPORATION T 55291 55540 09-DEC-08
2008 C193 BSC FISHING CORP C587 Ocean View Inc. T 42095 42206 10-DEC-08
2008 C577 PEK CLAM CO. INC C588 Ocean View Inc. T 45307 45350 11-DEC-08
2008 C577 PEK CLAM CO. INC C587 Ocean View Inc. T 95818 95895 11-DEC-08
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